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Coffee & Tea

Filter coffee
Espresso
Cappuccino

Tea (various flavors)

Soft Drinks

Cola

Cola Zero
Citrus
Lemon
Orange
Soda
Tonic

Juices

Orange
Apple
Pineapple

Beers
Draught

House Wine by the glass

White, rose, red

Aperitifs
Ouzo

Tsikoudia

Bitter

Vermouth Bianco
Vermouth Rosso
Amaretto

Spirits
Vodka

Gin

Rum
Tequila
Whiskey
Brandy
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Cocktails

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Tequila, orange juice, grenadine

CUBA LIBRE
Rum, lime, cola

GOLDEN MANGO (Low ABV)
Gin, mango juice, lime, triple sec, citro

TROPICAL RUM PUNCH (Low ABV)
Rum, orange juice, pineapple juice, grenadine

POMEGRANATE COLLINS (Low ABV)
Vodka, lime, grenadine, soda

STRAWBERRY COLLINS
Gin, lemon, strawberry syrup, soda

APPLE WHISKEY
Whiskey, apple juice, lemon

AEGEAN SUNSET
Ouzo, cranberry juice, grenadine

OQUZO FIZZ
Ouzo, lemon, soda

SUMMER BREEZE
Vodka, lime, ice tea

PINK VERMOUTH
Sweet vermouth, grenadine, soda

PARADISE
Gin, lime, mango juice

GINFlZZ
Gin, sugar, lemon, soda

COCONUT ISLAND
Rum, coconut, pineapple

SIDE CAR
Brandy, triple sec, lemon
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Mocktails

FIZZY MINT
Citro, lime

PINK LEMONADE
Lemonade, lime, grenadine

TUTTIFRUTTI
Various juices mix

Kindly note that all drinks are only for your private consumption.
drinks should be ordered individually one by one and may not be shared with others.
Any drink offered to a non all inclusive client will be charged to your personal account.

Drinks are served by glass - plastic glasses must be used in pool bar and theatre
for safety reasons, any bottled drinks and international brands are subject
to extra charge at all times.

The all inclusive package is valid daily from 10.00h till 23.00h.
Alcoholic drinks are served strictly to gests over 18 years old.

All drinks are local.
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UPGRADE
TO PREMIUM
DRINKS
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Classic & Signature
Cocktails

PASSION
Vodka, lime, vanilla, passion fruit, soda

SUMMER COOLER
Rum, lime, white chocolate,
red fruits, cranberry juice

MOJITO
Light rum, lime, simple syrup, mint, soda

MAI TAI
Light rum, dark rum, lime, orgeat,
orange curacao

CAIPIRINHA
Cachaca, lime, simple syrup

NEGRONI
Campari, sweet vermouth, dry gin

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Vodka, fresh lime, vanillg,
passion fruit liquor, sparkling wine

PALOMA

Tequila, sea salt, lime, pink grapefruit soda

Aperitivos & low ABV

Cocktails

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, sparkling dry wine,
soda water, orange

HUGO
Mint, lime, elderflower syrup,
sparkling dry wine
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10,0€

10,0€

10,0€

12,0€

10,0€

10,0€

10,0€

10,0€

8,0€

7,0€



Pure Spirits

GIN
Gin Gordon's

VODKA
Vodka Stolichnaya
Vodka Absolut

RUM
Rum Bacardi
Dark Rum Captain Morgan

TEQUILA
Tequila Jose Cuervo Silver

Tequila Jose Cuervo Reposado

WHISKEY

Jameson

Johnny Walker Red Label
Cutty Sark

Haig

Dewar's

Jack Daniel's

Chivas 12yo

Dimple

Cardhu

BRANDIES & COGNACS
Metaxa 3*
Metaxa 5*
Metaxa 7*

APERITIFS

Quzo

Campari

Aperol

Martini Bianco, Rosso, Dry
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2CL/4CL

4,0/8,0€

4,0/8,0€
4,0/8,0€

4,0/8,0€
4,0/8,0€

4,0/8,0€
4,0/8,0€

4,0/8,0€
4,0/8,0€
4,0/8,0€
4,0/8,0€
4,0/8,0€
4,5/9,0€
4,5/9,0€
4,5/9,0€
4,5/9,0€

3,0/6,0€
3,5/7,0€
4,0/8,0€

3,0/6,0€
4,0/8,0€
3,5/7,0€
3,5/7,0€



Pure Spirits

LIQUEURS

Baileys

Cointreau

Gran Marnier
Amaretto Disaronno
Tia Maria

DIGESTIVES

Tsikoudia (local spirit)

Masticha (Skinos Greek liqueur)
Jagermeister (German liqueur)
Limoncello (Italian liqueur)

Sparkling Wines

ZAZAZOU

GREEK SPUMANTE SEMI DRY
Glass O,1L

Bottle O,75L

| HEART PROSECCO ITALY
Glass O,1L
Bottle O,75L

MOET & CHANDON CHAMPAGNE

Brut 0,20L
Brut O,75L
Ice O,75L
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2CL/4CL

3,5/7,0€
3,5/7,0€
3,5/7,0€
3,5/7,0€
3,5/7,0€

2,0/4,0€
3,5/7,0€
4,0/8,0€
3,0/6,0€

5,0€
25,0€

5,0€
25,0€

30,0€
120,0€
150,0€



Beers

Draught beer 0,25L
Mythos 0,33L
Corona 0,33L
Heineken 0% 0,33L

Ciders

Somersby apple 0,33L
Somersby mango-lime 0,33L

Soft Drinks
& Juices

Coca Cola

Coca Cola Zero
Fanta Orange
Fanta Lemon

Sprite

Tonic

Pink grapefruit soda
Red Bull

Fresh orange juice
Other juice

Still & Sparkling
Water

Mineral water O,5L
Sparkling water 0,33L

A

ZEUS HOTELS

3,0€
4,0€
6,0€
4,0€

5,0€
5,0€

3,5€
3,5€
3,5€
3,5€
3,5€
3,5€
4,5€
5,0€
4,5€
3,5€

0,5€
3,5€



Cold Coffee
& Beverages

Freddo espresso
Freddo cappuccino
Café frappe

Café frappe decaf

Hot Coffee
& Beverages

Espresso

Espresso dopio
Americano

Double americano
Cappuccino
Double cappuccino
Latte macchiato
Greek coffee
Double greek coffee
Tea

Chocolate

Special Coffee

Irish coffee
irish whiskey, coffee, cream

[talian coffee
amaretto, coffee, cream

Calypso coffee
tia maria, coffee, cream
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3,5€
4,0€
3,0€
3,0€

2,5€
3,5€
2,5€
3,5€
3,5€
4,0€
4,0€
3,5€
3,5€
3,0€
3,0€

6,0€

6,0€

6,0€
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