Drinks Menu NEPTUNO BEACH

where every SID tells a STOTY

Coffee & Tea

Filter coffee

Espresso

Cappuccino

Tea (various flavors)

Soft Drinks

Cola

Cola Zero

Citrus

Lemon

Orange

Soda

Tonic

Juices

Orange

Apple

Pineapple

Beers

Draught

House Wine by the glass

White, rose, red

Aperitifs

Ouzo

Tsikoudia

Bitter

Vermouth Bianco

Vermouth Rosso

Amaretto

Spirits

Vodka

Gin

Rum

Tequila

Whiskey

Brandy

Cocktails

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Tequila, orange juice, grenadine

CUBA LIBRE Rum, lime, cola

GOLDEN MANGO (Low ABV)
Gin, mango juice, lime, triple sec, citro

TROPICAL RUM PUNCH (Low ABV)
Rum, orange juice, pineapple juice, grenadine

POMEGRANATE COLLINS (Low ABV) Vodka, lime, grenadine, soda

STRAWBERRY COLLINS Gin, lemon, strawberry syrup, soda

APPLE WHISKEY Whiskey, apple juice, lemon

AEGEAN SUNSET Ouzo, cranberry juice, grenadine

OUZO FIZZ Ouzo, lemon, soda

SUMMER BREEZE Vodka, lime, ice tea

PINK VERMOUTH
Sweet vermouth, grenadine, soda

PARADISE Gin, lime, mango juice

GIN FIZZ Gin, sugar, lemon, soda

COCONUT ISLAND Rum, coconut, pineapple

SIDE CAR Brandy, triple sec, lemon

Mocktails

FIZZY MINT Citro, lime

PINK LEMONADE Lemonade, lime, grenadine

TUTTI FRUTTI Various juices mix

Kindly note that all drinks are only for your private consumption. drinks should be ordered individually one by one and may not be shared with others.

Any drink offered to a non all inclusive client will be charged to your personal account.

Drinks are served by glass – plastic glasses must be used in pool bar and theatre for safety reasons, any bottled drinks and international brands are subject to extra charge at all times.

The all inclusive package is valid daily from 10.00h till 23.00h.

Alcoholic drinks are served strictly to gests over 18 years old.

All drinks are local.



UPGRADE TO PREMIUM DRINKS

Classic & Signature Cocktails

PASSION Vodka, lime, vanilla, passion fruit, soda	10,0€
SUMMER COOLER Rum, lime, white chocolate, red fruits, cranberry juice	10,0€
MOJITO Light rum, lime, simple syrup, mint, soda	10,0€
MAI TAI Light rum, dark rum, lime, orgeat, orange curaçao	12,0€
CAIPIRINHA Cachaca, lime, simple syrup	10,0€
NEGRONI Campari, sweet vermouth, dry gin	10,0€
PORNSTAR MARTINI Vodka, fresh lime, vanilla, passion fruit liquor, sparkling wine	10,0€
PALOMA Tequila, sea salt, lime, pink grapefruit soda	10,0€

Aperitivos & low ABV Cocktails

APEROL SPRITZ	8,0€
Aperol, sparkling dry wine,	
soda water, orange	
HUGO	7,0€
Mint, lime, elderflower syrup,	
sparkling dry wine	

Pure Spirits	2CL/4CL
GIN Gin Gordon's	4,0/8,0€
VODKA Vodka Stolichnaya Vodka Absolut	4,0/8,0€ 4,0/8,0€
RUM Rum Bacardi Dark Rum Captain Morgan	4,0/8,0€ 4,0/8,0€
TEQUILA Tequila Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila Jose Cuervo Reposado	4,0/8,0€ 4,0/8,0€
WHISKEY Jameson Johnny Walker Red Label Cutty Sark Haig Dewar's Jack Daniel's Chivas 12yo Dimple Cardhu	4,0/8,0€ 4,0/8,0€ 4,0/8,0€ 4,0/8,0€ 4,5/9,0€ 4,5/9,0€ 4,5/9,0€ 4,5/9,0€
BRANDIES & COGNACS Metaxa 3* Metaxa 5* Metaxa 7*	3,0/6,0€ 3,5/7,0€ 4,0/8,0€
APERITIFS Ouzo Campari Aperol Martini Bianco, Rosso, Dry	3,0/6,0€ 4,0/8,0€ 3,5/7,0€ 3,5/7,0€

Pure Spirits	2CL/4CL
LIQUEURS Baileys Cointreau Gran Marnier Amaretto Disaronno Tia Maria	3,5/7,0€ 3,5/7,0€ 3,5/7,0€ 3,5/7,0€
DIGESTIVES Tsikoudia (local spirit) Masticha (Skinos Greek liqueur) Jagermeister (German liqueur) Limoncello (Italian liqueur)	2,0/4,0€ 3,5/7,0€ 4,0/8,0€ 3,0/6,0€
Sparkling Wines	
ZAZAZOU	

GREEK SPUMANTE SEMI DRY	
Glass 0,1L	5,0€
Bottle 0,75L	25,0€
I HEART PROSECCO ITALY	
Glass 0,1L	5,0€
Bottle 0,75L	25,0€
MOET & CHANDON CHAMPAGNE	
Brut 0,20L	30,0€
Brut 0,75L	120,0€
Ice 0,75L	150,0€

Beers

Draught beer 0,25L	3,0€
Mythos 0,33L	4,0€
Corona 0,33L	6,0€
Heineken 0% 0,33L	4,0€

Ciders

Somersby apple 0,33L	5,0€
Somersby mango-lime 0,33L	5,0€

Soft Drinks & Juices

Coca Cola	3,5€
Coca Cola Zero	3,5€
Fanta Orange	3,5€
Fanta Lemon	3,5€
Sprite	3,5€
Tonic	3,5€
Pink grapefruit soda	4,5€
Red Bull	5,0€
Fresh orange juice	4,5€
Other juice	3,5€

Still & Sparkling Water

Mineral water 0,5L	0,5€
Sparkling water 0,33L	3,5€

Cold Coffee & Beverages

Freddo espresso	3,5€
Freddo cappuccino	4,0€
Café frappe	3,0€
Café frappe decaf	3,0€

Hot Coffee & Beverages

Espresso	2,5€
Espresso dopio	3,5€
Americano	2,5€
Double americano	3,5€
Cappuccino	3,5€
Double cappuccino	4,0€
Latte macchiato	4,0€
Greek coffee	3,5€
Double greek coffee	3,5€
Tea	3,0€
Chocolate	3,0€

Special Coffee

Irish coffee irish whiskey, coffee, cream	6,0€
Italian coffee amaretto, coffee, cream	6,0€
Calypso coffee tia maria, coffee, cream	6,0€

